CFRP LEASING AGENTS

                                           July 2023

CBRE:  





Paul DeSario
Research Pavilion




407-882-0630
Orlando Tech Center




paul.desario@cbre.com
University Tower

Digital Learning Center

Innovation Center

Avison Young:  




Greg Morrison







407-440-6640










greg.morrison@avisonyoung.com
Challenger Tech Center I, II, III & IV

Discovery Tech Center




Emily Zinaich


      







407-440-6641










emily.zinaich@avisonyoung.com
Jones Lang LaSalle




Micah Strader
Resource Square I and III



407-982-8688
Challenger South I and II



Micah.Strader@am.jll.com







Darryl Hoffman








407-982-8688








Darryl.Hoffman@am.jll.com







John Gilbert








407-982-8626







John.Gilbert@am.jll.com
Jones Lang LaSalle:  




John Gilbert



Discovery Lake Center




407-982-8626









John.Gilbert@am.jll.com
Tower:






Tiffany Zullo

Research Commons




407-659-0120 ext 114
Tech Point I & II




407-659-0667 (fax)
University Tech Center




tzullo@towerrealtypartners.com
Research Pointe II
CIO Research Park 
Discovery Point
Equity Partners:




Faith Thompson Pamplin
Challenger One





407-808-2656

Science One





faithpamplin@equitypartners.net
Discovery Tech I

_________________________________________________________________________________

CrossMarc Services:




Christie Alexander

12889 Ingenuity Drive




407-890-1340








calexander@crossmarcservices.com
